Kontaktdaten der Hegeringe des Kreisjagdverbandes Rostock/ Hansestadt Rostock e. V.

Hegering
Lichtenhagen

Kritzmow

Dummerstorf

Broderstorf

Rostocker Heide

St. Hubertus Sanitz
Tessin

Grof} Liisewitz
Kiihlungsborn
Neubukow
Radegast
Satow
Kropelin

Grof} Bolkow

Hiitten - lvendorf

Conventer Niederung

Schwaan

HR-Leiter
Bernd Andres
Torsten Wahl

Heidlinde
Marschall

Heiko
Rademacher

Dieter Bergmann

Uwe De Lahr

Roland Schneider
Ingo Ropcke
Heiko Siedelmann
Eckhard Gotz
Tommy Klnstner

Burkhard Engler

André Steinke
Olaf Matlawski

Andreas Beese

Telefonnr.

0171/8282087

E-Mail

torsten(dot)wahl(at)gmx(dot)de

0152/28774451 heima60(at)gmx(dot)net

0152/08500980 |heiko(dot)rademacher(at)yahoo(dot)de

0174/1853898

0171/2239087
0170/6445621
0172/3831930
0173/2799822
0172/3188787

0173/9117980

0162/3159975

0171/8288363

Hegering.rostocker-

heide(at)web(dot)de

SamHoustonG(at)t-online(dot)de

hrorosch(at)t-online(dot)de

Pilotir(at)icloud(dot)com

heikosiedelmann(at)t-online(dot)de

e(dot)goetz(at)kiesel(dot)net

tommykuenstner(at)web(dot)de

burkhard(dot)engler(at)gmx(dot)de

andresteinke(at)web(dot)de

Beesis28(at)yahoo(dot)de




